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Rankings

Event 2  Boys 2400 Meter Run CC Boys 7th
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Schimke, Aaron             7 Riverview              8:46.68    1
  2 Hayes, Dylan               7 Einstein               8:59.06    2
  3 Rojas, Andrew              7 Shattuck               9:01.66    3
  4 siebert, owen              7 Kimberly               9:19.45    4
  5 Fairweather, Michael       7 St. Mary Cat           9:19.92    5
  6 Hietpas, Garrett           7 Einstein               9:22.24    6
  7 Kandler, Reece             7 Shattuck               9:24.53    7
  8 Murphy, James              7 Woodworth              9:25.69
  9 Krull, Luke                6 Xavier                 9:26.12    8
 10 Rosene, Isaac              7 Wilson                 9:35.83    9
 11 Abing, Lucas               7 Shattuck               9:38.30   10
 12 Wydeven, Trevor            7 Little Chute           9:38.81   11
 13 Hayes, Noah                7 Woodworth              9:40.14
 14 Koehn, Connor              7 Madison                9:40.97   12
 15 Busch, Carson              7 Einstein               9:42.42   13
 16 Drews, Landon              7 Einstein               9:48.49   14
 17 paradiso, brennan          7 Kimberly               9:48.55   15
 18 Thao, Atiphan              7 Wilson                 9:49.18   16
 19 Gentile, Drew              7 Shattuck               9:50.20   17
 20 grishaber, mitchell        7 Kimberly               9:53.10   18
 21 leder, matt                7 Kimberly               9:54.28   19
 22 Vosters, Cash              7 Riverview              9:55.02   20
 23 Cowell, Ian                7 Shattuck               9:55.80   21
 24 Foucalt, Ryan              7 Shattuck               9:58.33   22
 25 twombly, kale              7 Kimberly              10:00.05   23
 26 Beck, Austin               7 Wilson                10:00.39   24
 27 Donnermeyer, Noah          6 Xavier                10:00.56   25
 28 Kuehn, Lincoln             6 Xavier                10:01.82   26
 29 Maronek, Cal               7 Little Chute          10:03.43   27
 30 Herres, Michael            7 Riverview             10:04.58   28
 31 Pokwinski, Logan           7 Madison               10:11.24   29
 32 Ferry, Ashton              7 Einstein              10:12.30   30
 33 Novak, Nick                7 Shattuck              10:13.30   31
 34 Berken, Ian                7 Riverview             10:14.54   32
 35 Wegand, Jacob              7 Riverview             10:16.78   33
 36 Kraus, Logan               7 Sabish                10:18.70   34
 37 Hussin, Hunter             7 Riverview             10:20.65   35
 38 Bartels, Carter            7 Riverview             10:21.14   36
 39 Hughes, Logan              6 Theisen               10:21.87   37
 40 hildeman, nathan           7 Kimberly              10:22.39   38
 41 Stan, Carter               7 Einstein              10:22.71   39
 42 Hein, Josh                 6 Shattuck              10:22.76
 43 Plutz, Dustin              6 Riverview             10:23.25
 44 Kolarinski, Jackson        7 Einstein              10:24.39   40
 45 Wilson, Max                6 Maplewood             10:24.87   41
 46 weaver, seth               7 Kimberly              10:26.34   42
 47 Dorner, Jack               7 Shattuck              10:26.79
 48 Schoeni, Ben               6 St. Mary Cat          10:27.19   43
 49 Chakar, Marco              6 St. Mary Cat          10:27.42   44
 50 Cittadino, Brady           7 Wilson                10:29.95   45
 51 Bertram, Jonathon          6 Xavier                10:30.14   46
 52 Schultz, Max               7 Theisen               10:30.24   47
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 53 Boucher, Griffin           6 Riverview             10:31.52
 54 Voetberg, Brian            7 Wilson                10:32.72   48
 55 Hart, Mason                7 Shattuck              10:33.38
 56 Schuh, Isiah               7 Little Chute          10:34.06   49
 57 Timm, Carson               7 Shattuck              10:35.39
 58 Handwerker, Zachary        7 Kaleidoscope          10:36.01   50
 59 Scott, Jack                6 Riverview             10:36.56
 60 Jucken, Nolan              7 Shattuck              10:36.89
 61 Colchado, Andy             7 Wilson                10:37.04   51
 62 Philipp, Aidan             7 Shattuck              10:37.10
 63 sitzberger, jaden          7 Kimberly              10:38.02
 64 Wendt, Carter              7 Theisen               10:39.68   52
 65 Ripley, Owen               7 St. Mary Cat          10:41.17   53
 66 Davidson, Beckett          7 Shattuck              10:42.06
 67 VandeHey, Henry            6 Riverview             10:42.13
 68 Post, Ashton               6 St. Mary Cat          10:43.15   54
 69 Gerrits, Riley             7 Riverview             10:44.22
 70 Torrey, Andrew             6 Riverview             10:45.82
 71 Higgins, Harry             6 St. Mary Cat          10:46.28   55
 72 Jackson, Aksel             7 Einstein              10:46.65
 73 Bakken, Will               7 Little Chute          10:47.09   56
 74 Lewis, Jack                7 Wilson                10:47.29   57
 75 Kelly, Adam                7 Einstein              10:47.65
 76 Ostrom, Jacob              7 St. Mary Cat          10:47.92   58
 77 Martinez, Adan             6 Xavier                10:48.13   59
 78 Staner, George             6 St. Mary Cat          10:49.67
 79 Romo, Giovanny             6 Theisen               10:50.46   60
 80 Carlson, Avery             6 Riverview             10:51.26
 81 Schwartz, Isaac            6 Xavier                10:52.36   61
 82 Ernst, Kamdyn              6 Woodworth             10:52.95
 83 Beattie, Willliam          6 Maplewood             10:52.99   62
 84 Christianson, Myles        7 Einstein              10:53.72
 85 Wilson, Steven             7 Theisen               10:55.16   63
 86 McCartney, Jack            6 Riverview             10:55.16
 87 Stafford, Tyler            6 Theisen               10:56.03   64
 88 Tate, Gavin                7 Einstein              10:56.91
 89 Moore, Caleb               6 Riverview             10:57.19
 90 eiden, drew                7 Kimberly              10:58.27
 91 Bernhardt, Alex            7 Einstein              10:58.88
 92 Wendzicki, Drew            7 Riverview             11:01.52
 93 marx, nolan                7 Kimberly              11:01.90
 94 Ebben, Kyle                6 Riverview             11:03.65
 95 Fields, Preston            6 Xavier                11:05.66   65
 96 Oloughlin, Tegan           6 Theisen               11:06.48   66
 97 Zamudio, Jesse             6 Little Chute          11:08.46   67
 98 Pierce, Sam                7 Madison               11:10.19   68
 99 Mahnke, Henry              7 Einstein              11:10.60
100 Hager, Owen                7 Wilson                11:11.45
101 Maass, Blake               6 Riverview             11:12.47
102 Klein, Zach                7 Madison               11:12.81   69
103 Pagel, Kaleb               7 Sabish                11:14.03   70
104 Tranel, Henry              6 Theisen               11:15.28
105 Boyer, Nicholas            7 Shattuck              11:17.92
106 Lettau, Tyler              7 Little Chute          11:22.28   71
107 Jacubek, Hudson            7 Maplewood             11:24.78   72
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108 Cabrebra, Angel            7 Wilson                11:25.58
109 Vanden Heuvel, John        6 Xavier                11:26.52
110 Jaiden, Miesner            6 Sabish                11:29.61   73
111 Zempel, Lewis              7 Wilson                11:29.82
112 Marx, Ryan                 7 Theisen               11:30.35
113 Hanzaki, Casey             7 Madison               11:30.90   74
114 Schipper, Joey             7 Einstein              11:31.32
115 Clark, Spencer             7 Woodworth             11:32.34
116 Vanderloop, JJ             6 Little Chute          11:32.74   75
117 Halvorson, Connor          7 Shattuck              11:40.13
118 mcgrath, kevin             7 Kimberly              11:41.72
119 Johnson, Cooper            7 St. Mary of           11:43.56
120 Froze, Mitchell            7 Kaleidoscope          11:45.26   76
121 schmidt, ben               7 Kimberly              11:45.61
122 Thiel, Paul                6 Maplewood             11:45.97   77
123 Sullivan, Will             6 Xavier                11:46.07
124 Higgins, Teddy             6 St. Mary Cat          11:46.10
125 james, alex                7 Kimberly              11:47.29
126 groeschel, alex            7 Kimberly              11:48.11
127 Boehnlein, Ashton          6 Riverview             11:49.15
128 Woychik, Gibson            6 Sabish                11:51.41   78
129 Cedergren, Charlie         6 St. Mary Cat          11:51.92
130 Ty, Anderson               7 Shattuck              11:52.33
131 Stenz, Brayden             6 Sabish                11:53.71   79
132 Dickmann, Tyler            6 Theisen               11:54.32
133 Ehrlich, August            7 Xavier                11:55.25
134 McHugh, Austin             6 St. Mary of           11:57.82
135 Dawley, Trevor             6 Little Chute          11:58.62
136 Rottman, Cole              7 Sabish                11:59.65   80
137 Janu, Harris               6 Xavier                12:00.04
138 Wangard, Logan             7 Theisen               12:00.51
139 Retzlaff, Rastlin          6 Riverview             12:04.64
140 Hintz, Brady               7 Shattuck              12:04.71
141 Magdaleno, Roberto         7 Sabish                12:05.02   81
142 tank, devin                7 Kimberly              12:07.57
143 Radocay, Owen              7 Kaleidoscope          12:09.83   82
144 Lautenschlager, Jaren      7 Riverview             12:11.18
145 Lally, Benjamin            6 Theisen               12:11.77
146 Lukas, Broten              6 Theisen               12:11.97
147 O'Connell, Ian             7 Madison               12:12.24   83
148 beaman, eli                7 Kimberly              12:12.85
149 Johnsrud, Nolan            6 Riverview             12:13.46
150 Unruh, Evan                7 St. Mary Cat          12:13.64
151 Ott, Nathan                6 Theisen               12:13.72
152 German, Cullan             7 Madison               12:14.94   84
153 Steward, Logan             7 Shattuck              12:15.32
154 henning, nolan             7 Kimberly              12:15.85
155 LaVoy, Wyatt               7 St. Mary of           12:16.68
156 Xiong, Dice                7 Wilson                12:17.52
157 bergin, cody               7 Kimberly              12:18.38
158 Seidler, AJ                6 Xavier                12:18.92
159 Demerath, Austin           7 Madison               12:19.30
160 Lipschultz, Cole           7 Kaleidoscope          12:27.42   85
161 Sina, Justin               7 Shattuck              12:29.89
162 Arthurs, Landon            7 Theisen               12:31.55
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163 Haferman, Logan            7 Einstein              12:34.45
164 Schultz, Brady             6 Riverview             12:36.22
165 Nolan, Gabe                6 Xavier                12:37.56
166 Trygstad, Grant            7 Madison               12:38.14
167 Halper, Jacob              7 Sabish                12:38.78
168 Smith, Brandon             7 Sabish                12:39.11
169 Waller, Anthony            6 Sabish                12:39.44
170 Moore, Stephen             6 St. Mary of           12:40.15
171 Bertrand, Mason            7 Madison               12:40.28
172 Dalton, Jamariea           7 Theisen               12:52.85
173 Conard, Kai                7 Shattuck              13:01.84
174 Bertram, Jake              6 Theisen               13:05.39
175 Michalski, Landon          7 Shattuck              13:08.90
176 Straley, Spencer           7 Theisen               13:12.03
177 Baxter, Devin              6 Riverview             13:14.82
178 Mursau, Cole               6 Riverview             13:15.75
179 mohr, luke                 7 Kimberly              13:17.22
180 Guillen, Ty                7 Little Chute          13:17.34
181 milheiser, quinn           7 Kimberly              13:18.14
182 Balthazor, Boden           7 Riverview             13:24.98
183 Meiers, Noah               7 Einstein              13:26.11
184 Reed, Spencer              6 Xavier                13:46.13
185 Telfer, Jens               7 Kaleidoscope          13:50.66   86
186 Marasini, Utkarsha         7 Einstein              13:52.82
187 Van Der Loop, Bennet       7 Kaleidoscope          13:54.40   87
188 Meulemans, Maddox          7 Madison               13:59.02
189 midtvedt, thomas           7 Kimberly              14:07.34
190 Niesen, Chase              6 Riverview             14:11.81
191 Owen, Collin               6 Riverview             14:17.60
192 Wethal, Ethan              6 Riverview             14:19.61
193 Sanford, Benjamin          6 Xavier                14:20.64
194 Faeth, Austin              6 Xavier                14:28.97
195 hubert, logan              7 Kimberly              14:40.38
196 Albino, Ian                6 Xavier                14:42.56
197 Albino, Giovanni           6 Xavier                14:44.92
198 Fischer, Everett           7 Theisen               14:46.28
199 Marta, Malachi             6 Maplewood             14:49.78   88
200 Katz, Dane                 6 Xavier                15:01.86
201 phillips, nathan           7 Kimberly              15:06.00
202 Praska, Saul               7 Kaleidoscope          15:10.89   89
203 dollevoet, john            7 Kimberly              15:20.66
204 Ziebell, Jadon             7 Shattuck              15:28.12
205 Fuchs, Samuel              7 Theisen               15:33.41
206 Gray, Daniel               7 Theisen               15:33.68
207 Folz, Andrew               6 Theisen               15:36.11
208 Joshua, Baumann            7 Theisen               16:23.70
209 Tucker, Evan               7 Madison               16:41.37
210 Hanson, Matt               6 Riverview             16:45.64
211 Moyer, Carter              6 Sabish                17:07.83
212 Sprangers, Burke           6 Riverview             17:23.65
213 O'Connell, Declan          7 Madison               19:35.05
214 Basler, Andrew             8 Madison               19:57.73
215 Fauske, Zachary            6 Riverview             21:35.66
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                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
   1 Shattuck                     58    3    7   10   17   21   22   31
      Total Time:    47:50.49
         Average:     9:34.10
   2 Einstein                     65    2    6   13   14   30   39   40
      Total Time:    48:04.51
         Average:     9:36.91
   3 Kimberly                     79    4   15   18   19   23   38   42
      Total Time:    48:55.43
         Average:     9:47.09
   4 Riverview                   114    1   20   28   32   33   35   36
      Total Time:    49:17.60
         Average:     9:51.52
   5 Wilson                      142    9   16   24   45   48   51   57
      Total Time:    50:28.07
         Average:    10:05.62
   6 Xavier                      164    8   25   26   46   59   61   65
      Total Time:    50:46.77
         Average:    10:09.36
   7 St. Mary Catholic MS        199    5   43   44   53   54   55   58
      Total Time:    51:38.85
         Average:    10:19.77
   8 Little Chute                210   11   27   49   56   67   71   75
      Total Time:    52:11.85
         Average:    10:26.37
   9 Madison                     252   12   29   68   69   74   83   84
      Total Time:    53:46.11
         Average:    10:45.23
  10 Theisen                     259   37   47   52   60   63   64   66
      Total Time:    53:17.41
         Average:    10:39.49
  11 Sabish                      334   34   70   73   78   79   80   81
      Total Time:    56:47.46
         Average:    11:21.50
  12 Maplewood                   340   41   62   72   77   88
      Total Time:    59:18.39
         Average:    11:51.68
  13 Kaleidoscope                379   50   76   82   85   86   87   89
      Total Time:  1:00:49.18
         Average:    12:09.84


